
IDEA BRIDGE SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2019-2020
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time

Bri-1 1 Corner Stop - Almond Dr & Mayhaw Dr 6:21 1:33 PM

Bri - 1 2 Corner Stop - Ave I & Woodcock St 6:27 AM 1:27 PM

Bri -1 3 Scenic Hwy & Mills Ave (Mt Pilgrim B. C.) 6:32 AM 1:22 PM

Bri - 1 4 Corner Stop - Jones St & Rosenwald Rd 6:37 AM 1:18 PM

Bri -1 5 Sora St & Tern St (Church Parking Lot) 6:41 AM 1:12 PM

Bri-1 6 Advanced Auto Parts (78th & Scenic Hwy) 6:45 AM 1:09 PM

Bri -1 7 68th & Pembroke (68th Ave Baptist Church) 6:50AM 1:04 PM

Bri -1 8 Corner Stop - Shada & Alexander 6:57 AM 12:56 PM

Bri - 1 9 Corner Stop - Lorraine St & Breckenridge St 7:06 AM 12:49 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bri - 2 1 Corner Stop - Beechwood St & Sumrall Dr 6:11 PM 1:26 PM

Bri - 2 2 Corner Stop - Buttonwood & Maplewood Dr 6:18 AM 1:15 PM

Bri - 2 3 Corner Stop - S Grand Ct & Grand Dr 6:23 AM 1:08 PM

Bri - 2 4 Greenwell St & Denova St (Rite Stop) 6:28 AM 1:03 PM

Bri - 2 5 Corner Stop - Maribel Dr & Pine Tree 6:36 AM 12:58 PM

Bri - 2 6 Corner Stop - Greenway & Oakview 6:43 AM 12:51 PM

Bri - 2 7 Corner Stop - Syble Dr & Woodcrest 6:49 AM 12:40 PM

Bri - 2 8 Greenwell Springs Library 6:56 AM 12:35 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bri - 3 1 Plank Rd (Auto Zone) 6:24 AM 1:23 PM

Bri - 3 2 Corner Stop - Cannon & Dutton St 6:27 AM 1:19 PM

Bri - 3 3 Corner Stop - Lemonwood & St Katherine 6:32 AM 1:14 PM

Bri - 3 4 Delmont Village near Lorraine St 6:38 AM 1:10 PM

Bri - 3 5 Corner Stop - Longellow & Shelley Dr 6:42 AM 1:07 PM

Bri - 3 6 Corner Stop - Beechwood & Byron 6:47 AM 1:01 PM

Bri - 3 7 Corner Stop - Wildwood Pkwy & Clayton Dr 6:52 AM 12:57 PM

Bri - 3 8 Corner Stop - Beechwood Dr & Mohican St 6:55 AM 12:52 PM

Bri - 3 9 Tunica St & Mohican St (Truck Parking Lot) 7:00 AM 12:49 PM

Bri - 3 10 Mohican St & Pocasset St (Sraight Life B. C.) 7:03 AM 12:45 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bri - 4 1 Corner Stop - Westmoreland Dr & Wilshire Dr 6:10 AM 1:53 PM

Bri - 4 2 Corner Stop - Main St & Saguro Ave 6:14 AM 1:46 PM

Bri - 4 3 Corner Stop - Main St & Atkinson Ave 6:18 AM 1:42 PM

Bri - 4 4 Corner Stop - Birch St & N 23rd St 6:24 AM 1:38 PM

Bri - 4 5 Corner Stop - N 28th St & Fairfields Ave 6:27 AM 1:31 PM

Bri - 4 6 Corner Stop - N 37th St & Madison Ave 6:32 AM 1:26 PM

Bri - 4 7 Corner Stop - Adams Ave & W Belfair Dr 6:35 AM 1:12 PM

Bri - 4 8 Corner Stop - 38th & Washington Ave 6:39 AM 1:09 PM

Bri - 4 9 Corner Stop - 38th & Zion St 6:45 AM 12:54 PM

Bri - 4 10 Plainview Church (Hermitage & N Foster) 6:51 AM 12:51 PM

Kaishia Pinkney  Bri -01

Emmett Francis  Bri -02

Davetta Zeno  Bri -03

Khadiji Johnson Bri -04



Bri - 4 11 Corner Stop - Renoir & N Ardenwood 6:59 AM 12:40 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bri - 5 1 Temple Baptist Church (O' Neal) 5:50 AM 1:42 PM

Bri - 5 2 Corner Stop - Cully & Patton Ave 5:57 AM 1:36 PM

Bri - 5 3 6536 Pecue Ln (Neils Automotive) 6:13 AM 1:26 PM

Bri - 5 4 Corner Stop - Superior & Wentling 6:18 AM 1:22 PM

Bri-5 5 Corner Stop - Southpark & W Fuller 6:23 AM 1:16 PM

Bri - 5 6 10808 Industrialplex Blvd (Academy Sports) 6:29 AM 1:11 PM

Bri - 5 7 Corner Stop - Brentwood & Cullen Ave 6:38 AM 1:06 PM

Bri - 5 8 Corner Stop - Black Oak Dr & Green Oak St 6:50 AM 1:02 PM

Bri - 5 9 Corner Stop - Florida Blvd & Sharp Lane (Po Boy Express) 6:54 AM 12:56 PM

Bri - 5 10 Corner Stop - North Ventura & W Tams 6:59 AM

Bri - 5 11 Corner Stop - Cuyhanga & S Redondo 7:03 AM

Bri - 5 12 Corner Stop - Darryl Dr & Pin Oak St 7:11 AM 12:45 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bri - 6 1 Corner Stop - (Cedarlane Ave & Seracedar Dr.) 6:04 AM 1:52 PM

Bri - 6 2 Corner Stop - N Highmeadow Ct & Woodlandridge Blvd 6:12 AM 1:44 PM

Bri - 6 3 Old Hammond Hwy & S Sherwood Forest Blvd (Ideal Market) 6:19 AM 1:38 PM

Bri -6 4 Corner Stop - Boulevard de Province & Province Blvd 6:23 AM 1:32 PM

Bri - 6 5 Corner Stop - (Lily Ave & Shadybrook Dr) 6:32 AM 1:24 PM

Bri -6 6 Old Hammond Hwy & S Stevendale Rd (Trucking Parking Lot) 6:37 AM 1:19 PM

Bri -6 7 Corner Stop - Brightview Ct & Ponderosa 6:41 AM 1:12 PM

Bri - 6 8 Corner Stop -Becky Lee Dr & Bonnie Jean Dr 6:46 AM 1:07 PM

Bri - 6 9 Corner Stop - Brinwood Ave & Goodwood Blvd 6:52 AM 1:00 PM

Bri - 6 10 Corner Stop - (Chesterfield Dr & Darwin Blvd) 6:57 AM 12:54 PM

Bri - 6 11 Corner Stop - (N Little John Dr & Mollylea Dr) 7:04 AM 12:47 PM

Bri - 6 12 Florida Blvd & Marilyn Dr (Hi Nabor Parking Lot) 7:11 AM 12:41 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bri - 7 1 Corner Stop - Aletha Dr & Big Ben Ave 6:14 AM 1:45 PM

Bri - 7 2 Corner Stop - Minden St & S Amite Dr 6:28 AM 1:29 PM

Bri - 7 2 Corner Stop - (Kerry Dr & Oleary Ave) 6:19 AM 1:22 PM

Bri - 7 3 Corner Stop - (Kerry Dr & Oleary Ave) 6:42 AM 1:18PM

Bri - 7 4 Voices of Faith Ministries - 3516 N Sherwood Forest 6:50 AM 1:12 PM

Bri - 7 5 Corner Stop - La Margie Ave & N Christy 6:57 AM 1:08 PM

Bri - 7 6 Corner Stop - N Marque Ann Dr & Tams Dr 7:02 AM 1:04 PM

Bri - 7 7 Corner Stop - N Little John Dr & Twin Oaks 7:10 AM 12:59 PM

Bri - 7 8 Cel Tell  phone repair (Stan Ave & N Sherwood Forest 7:14 AM 12:55 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Tonya Sanford  Bri -06

Keteria Riley  Bri -07

Karen Moses Bri -05


